TEAM NUMBER and NAME
1 Jasper County
2 MC White
3 MC Red
4 MC Black
5 Greene County
Tuesday 9/8/2020
6:00pm  MC White
7:30pm  MC Black
Monday 9/14/2020
6:00pm  MC White
Tuesday 9/15/2020
6:00pm  Greene County
Tuesday 9/22/2020
6:00pm  MC Black
7:30pm  MC White
Monday 9/28/2020
6:00pm  MC Red
Tuesday 9/29/2020
6:00pm  Jasper County
Tuesday 10/6/2020
6:00pm  Jasper County
Tuesday 10/13/2020
6:00pm  Greene County
Tuesday 10/13/2020
7:30pm  Jasper County
Tuesday 10/20/2020
7:30pm  MC White
Tuesday 10/20/2020
6:00pm  Greene County
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League Schedule
Lake Area 10u

*** Home Team is Listed First ***

Tuesday 10/27/2020 Morgan County HS
6:00pm  MC Red vs  Greene County
7:30pm  MC Black vs  MC White
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